Apartment
2399 COLLINS AVENUE 906
#MLS: A11111864
$13000

Listing date
City
Address
Area
Tax/year
Built year
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Garage

Waterfront

2021/10/14

Miami Beach, FL 33139
102 24th St, #906

83 m’?

-2

2015

1

1/1
v

N4

This stunning privately owned rental is located inside Miamis first eco-conscious hotel. Perfectly positioned
across 600-feet of direct beach access, stretching across the Atlantic Ocean. This beautiful oceanfront property
was created with environment-friendly features and thoughtful touches throughout keeping in mind that
those who travel the world also care about its well-being.

www.miamibeachrealtor.com
CALL: +1 786-468-4380



