Apartment 2399 COLLINS AVENUE 906 #MLS: A11111864 \$ 13 000



Listing date	2021/10/14
City	Miami Beach, FL 33139
Address	102 24th St, #906
Area	83 m <sup>2</sup>
Tax/year	-?-
Built year	2015
Bedrooms	1
Bathrooms	1/1
Garage	*
Waterfront	*

This stunning privately owned rental is located inside Miamis first eco-conscious hotel. Perfectly positioned across 600-feet of direct beach access, stretching across the Atlantic Ocean. This beautiful oceanfront property was created with environment-friendly features and thoughtful touches throughout keeping in mind that those who travel the world also care about its well-being.

www.miamibeachrealtor.com CALL: +1 786-468-4380